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Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
Délka (L) (mm)
P

Trida

Typ drazky

Tvar hlavy

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Smér zavitu
Povrchova Uprava

Zavit

Info

M20

70

1.50

10.9

S vnéjSim
Sestihranem
Sestihranna hlava
Ocel

Pravy
Bez PU

Sroub se Sestihrannou
hlavou MEF ISO 8765 Ocel
Bez PU 10.9 M20X1,50X70

Cislo produktu 04161.200.070

Znacka -

UBB 950351336108

UNSPSC 31161620

EAN 8715492121363

BAL. od 25 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Metricky extra jemny

zavit

Upozornéni:
galvanické
pokovovani téchto
vyrobkl muze
zpusobit kiehkost
vodiku.

Technicka specifikace

S

b (min.):
125mm<L<200mm

k
b (min.): L>200mm

30
52

12.5
65

Technicky nakres
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